
JUGADOR HCE HCJ CAT NIVEL 1ª JORN. 2ª JORN. TOTAL

1 OURO BARBA,Jesus 0,9 1 1 Junior 34 34 68

2 BALSA ESTEBANEZ,Alvaro 3,4 5 1 Senior 36 26 62

3 VIZCAINO LOPEZ,Manuel 7,7 10 1 Senior 33 25 58

4 VALCARCEL ARIAS,Jose 10,3 13 1 Senior 32 23 55

5 ANSEDE LOPEZ,Jose Carlos 12,1 15 1 Senior 31 23 54

6 BALSA E,Jesus Alonso 3,8 5 1 Senior 29 25 54

7 MOSTEIRIN T,Alfredo Christian 8,4 11 1 Mayor 32 21 53

8 RODRIGUEZ C,Borja Antonio 9,2 12 1 Mayor 27 26 53

9 SOMOZA VILA,Ignacio 11,1 14 1 Mayor 26 22 48

10 RODRIGUEZ GOLPE,Fernando 13,8 17 1 Senior 26 21 47

11 TORRES YAÑEZ,Jorge 7,8 10 1 Mayor 25 21 46

12 RIVERA OLASCOAGA,Guillermo 15,4 19 1 Mayor 26 16 42

13 VEIGA FREIRE,Teresa 16,1 20 2 Mayor 25 16 41

14 ENCINAR F,Juan Bautista 11,5 14 1 Senior 22 17 39

15 RODRIGUEZ CAMINO,Laura 18,9 23 2 Mayor 22 17 39

16 LOPEZ LOPEZ,Jose Horacio 11,5 14 1 Mayor 29 9 38

17 RODRIGUEZ L,Jesus Manuel 10,6 13 1 Senior 27 10 37

18 RODRIGUEZ RIVAS,Marcos 23,4 29 2 Mayor 29 7 36

19 VELOSO BLANCO,Rafael 25,2 31 2 Mayor 23 13 36

17 Y 18 DE JUNIO DE 2017

Clasificación Scratch

X TORNEO SANTA BARBARA - MAGNESITAS DE RUBIAN

19 VELOSO BLANCO,Rafael 25,2 31 2 Mayor 23 13 36

20 RODRIGUEZ C,Alejandro 18 22 2 Senior 18 16 34

21 RODRIGUEZ CARMONA,Pedro 21,8 27 2 Senior 26 5 31

22 QUINDOS LINDIN,Juan Carlos 20,4 25 2 Senior 18 13 31

23 OURO LOPEZ,Jesus Eugenio 13,2 17 1 Senior 20 9 29

24 GRANDE VELOSO,Luis 35,4 44 2 Mayor 23 4 27

25 ROZAS BELLO,Alicia 18,5 22 1 Senior 14 12 26

26 ROZAS BELLO,Jose Manuel 17,4 22 2 Senior 14 12 26

27 MARTINEZ P,Juan Antonio 26,9 33 2 Mayor 16 9 25

28 ROIS NOYA,Rosa 19,5 24 2 Senior 15 10 25

29 DIAZ CURRAS,Jose Ignacio 21,1 26 2 Senior 21 2 23

30 SUAZO RODRIGUEZ,Antonio 9,4 12 2 Mayor 0 22 22

31 FERNANDEZ MONTERO,Gerardo 36 44 2 Mayor 16 6 22

32 PEREZ LOPEZ,Luis Angel 11,6 15 2 Mayor 0 21 21

33 PEÑA PORTOMEÑE,Angel Manuel 12,5 16 2 Senior 0 20 20

34 RABADE C,Jose Manuel 12,4 16 2 Senior 0 20 20

35 JIMENEZ AGUIRRE,Eduardo 27,8 34 2 Mayor 13 7 20

36 LOPEZ P,Jose Abelardo 19,4 24 2 Senior 19 0 19

37 CARBONELL MENDEZ,M. Carmen 17,3 21 2 Mayor 13 5 18

38 MOSTEIRO P,Jose Antonio 13,4 17 1 Senior 0 18 18

39 LATORRE DOMINGUEZ,Juan Jose 12,4 16 1 Senior 0 17 17

40 ESCUDERO VIGIL,Carlos 19,5 24 2 Senior 0 13 13

41 SANZ LOPEZ,Jesus Antonio 23,7 29 2 Senior 0 9 9

42 IGLESIAS C,Francisco Javier 17,1 21 2 Senior 0 0 0



JUGADOR HCE HCJ CAT NIVEL 1ª JORN. 2ª JORN. TOTAL

1 ANSEDE LOPEZ,Jose Carlos 12,1 15 1 Senior 38 38 76

2 VALCARCEL ARIAS,Jose 10,3 13 1 Senior 38 33 71

3 VIZCAINO LOPEZ,Manuel 7,7 10 1 Senior 37 34 71

4 RODRIGUEZ GOLPE,Fernando 13,8 17 1 Senior 33 37 70

5 RODRIGUEZ C,Borja Antonio 9,2 12 1 Mayor 32 37 69

6 OURO BARBA,Jesus 0,9 1 1 Junior 33 35 68

7 SOMOZA VILA,Ignacio 11,1 14 1 Mayor 32 36 68

8 BALSA ESTEBANEZ,Alvaro 3,4 5 1 Senior 37 31 68

9 MOSTEIRIN T,Alfredo Christian 8,4 11 1 Mayor 36 29 65

10 RIVERA OLASCOAGA,Guillermo 15,4 19 1 Mayor 35 28 63

11 LATORRE DOMINGUEZ,Juan Jose 12,4 16 1 Senior 36 26 62

12 TORRES YAÑEZ,Jorge 7,8 10 1 Mayor 29 30 59

13 BALSA E,Jesus Alonso 3,8 5 1 Senior 30 29 59

14 ENCINAR F,Juan Bautista 11,5 14 1 Senior 28 31 59

15 LOPEZ LOPEZ,Jose Horacio 11,5 14 1 Mayor 36 18 54

16 RODRIGUEZ L,Jesus Manuel 10,6 13 1 Senior 33 21 54

17 OURO LOPEZ,Jesus Eugenio 13,2 17 1 Senior 27 20 47

18 PEREZ LOPEZ,Luis Angel 11,6 15 1 Mayor 0 35 35

19 RABADE C,Jose Manuel 12,4 16 1 Senior 0 34 34

X TORNEO SANTA BARBARA - MAGNESITAS DE RUBIAN

17 Y 18 DE JUNIO DE 2017

Clasificación Hándicap

19 RABADE C,Jose Manuel 12,4 16 1 Senior 0 34 34

20 MOSTEIRO P,Jose Antonio 13,4 17 1 Senior 0 33 33

21 PEÑA PORTOMEÑE,Angel Manuel 12,5 16 1 Senior 0 33 33

22 SUAZO RODRIGUEZ,Antonio 9,4 12 1 Mayor 0 32 32



JUGADOR HCE HCJ CAT NIVEL 1ª JORN. 2ª JORN. TOTAL

X TORNEO SANTA BARBARA - MAGNESITAS DE RUBIAN

17 Y 18 DE JUNIO DE 2017

Clasificación Hándicap

42 VELOSO BLANCO,Rafael 25,2 31 2 Mayor 39 41 80

43 VEIGA FREIRE,Teresa 16,1 20 2 Mayor 36 35 71

44 RODRIGUEZ CAMINO,Laura 18,9 23 2 Mayor 36 35 71

45 RODRIGUEZ RIVAS,Marcos 23,4 29 2 Mayor 44 24 68

46 GRANDE VELOSO,Luis 35,4 44 2 Mayor 40 27 67

47 MARTINEZ P,Juan Antonio 26,9 33 2 Mayor 31 36 67

48 QUINDOS LINDIN,Juan Carlos 20,4 25 2 Senior 28 33 61

49 RODRIGUEZ CARMONA,Pedro 21,8 27 2 Senior 38 23 61

50 ROZAS BELLO,Alicia 18,5 22 2 Senior 25 34 59

51 RODRIGUEZ C,Alejandro 18 22 2 Senior 25 32 57

52 ROIS NOYA,Rosa 19,5 24 2 Senior 24 33 57

53 DIAZ CURRAS,Jose Ignacio 21,1 26 2 Senior 33 23 56

54 FERNANDEZ MONTERO,Gerardo 36 44 2 Mayor 32 21 53

55 JIMENEZ AGUIRRE,Eduardo 27,8 34 2 Mayor 24 27 51

56 ROZAS BELLO,Jose Manuel 17,4 22 2 Senior 22 29 51

57 CARBONELL MENDEZ,M. Carmen 17,3 21 2 Mayor 20 20 40

58 SANZ LOPEZ,Jesus Antonio 23,7 29 2 Senior 0 34 34

59 ESCUDERO VIGIL,Carlos 19,5 24 2 Senior 0 32 32

60 LOPEZ P,Jose Abelardo 19,4 24 2 Senior 30 0 3060 LOPEZ P,Jose Abelardo 19,4 24 2 Senior 30 0 30

61 IGLESIAS C,Francisco Javier 17,1 21 2 Senior 0 0 0


